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
June 1st. (905)877-
| 7121.

' w/study,

' kitchen,
' laundry and cable

. apartment
month. Also store/ |

Apartments
for rent

GEORGETOWN, 1
Large bedroom
basement apartment.
Newly renovated, gas
fireplace, large

kitchen. $800/month |

plus utilities. No
pets/smoking. Call
905-877-7451.

GEORGETOWN,
park area, 1-bedroom
large
living/dining area,
walk-out to deck, non-
smoker, no pets.
Available July 1st.
$960/month includes
utilities. Call Yvan
Desjardins, Re/Max

905-877-2630
JULY 1st available.
Georgetown 2+

bedroom basement
apartment. Very nice,

' good neighbourhood,

utilities © included,
$920/month. Call 905-
877-7720.

LARGE one bedroom
basement apartment,
available immediately.
$850/month. First/last
required.
heat, hydro, central

' air, shared laundry

and parking. Call 905-
691-6609
appmntmant

- MILLSIDE Tuwer 82

Millside Dr.,
& 2

Milton. 1
bedroom

Downtown, bus stop

at door.

(905)876—-1249
www.realstar.ca

MILTON 1-bedroom
bright
apartment. Brand new
utilities,

included. Available
June 1st. $675/month.
call after 6:00pm 905-
299-2727.

MILTON 2- bedruum

on ground floor of |

house. Large yard.
Fridge, stove, washer,
dryer. $950/month
including gas. Call
Scott Pryor Re/Max
905-878-7777.

MILTON one
bedroom apartment

(large)

and all new
appliances, 4-piece
bath, A/C. Private
entrance, parking and

balcony. $975/month |

includes all utilities.

. Will suit a quiet non-

smoking person. No
pets. This is a unique

' apartment. Call 905-

878-9861.

ROCKW 0 OD
spacious 2-bedroom
apartment $850
/month inclusive. Main
floor 1-bedroom

office available. 519-
856-4900.

' Whiting,

Includes |

for |
' 3-bedrooms,

- with
living room, dining |

basement |

in private |
home, C/W. LR, DR |

$695/ |

1 bedroom apt. long
term, July 1, in
Georgetown building
w/laundry for clean,
quiet, single
professional, FT job
& pt student, non
smoker, no pets,
excellent credit &
references. 905-
702-7645

'I:E Houses for Rent

ACTON short term
rental, $1500/month

'~ available June& July. 3-

bedroom, 2 baths raised
bungalow with inground
pool, no smokers/pets,

| references required.

Rent includes heat,
hydro, water, sewer,
cable, yard & pool
maintenance. Call Leigh
Re/Max Blue
Springs 1-888-833-1945

MILTON 3-bedroom
bungalow, 5-

' appliances plus A/C,

$1,300/month plus
utilities, no pets/no
smoking, credit

check/first and last. |

Call 905-878-4964.

MILTON brand new
Greenpark semi.
Approx. 1,600 sq.ft.
Available July 1st. 5-
appliances included.
2 1/2
baths plus garage.
$1,450/month plus

utilities. Call 905-854- |

| 3435 Rick/Frances.
apartments close to |

MILTﬂH upstairs of a
backsplit, eat-in
kitchen (complete
appliances),

room, 3-bedrooms
and large bathroom.
Gas, hydro and cable
included. $1,500
/month. Sorry no pets,
no children, no
smoking. Call 905-
616-1920.

NEW

3-bedroom

bungalow for rent in |

Acton. $1,275/month
plus utilities. Immediate

possession. Call Anne
905-568-8202. -

. Townhouses
' for Rent

GEORGETOWN 2-
bedroom semi.
Newly renovated
$975/month plus
utilities,
references required.
No smoking/pets.
June 1st. Call 905-
846-5449.

available July 15th,
cable, TV, and water
included. $1,300 /month.
calt 905- 344-42{]2

MILTOH executwe
townhome.

1,700 sq.ft.,
bedrooms, 2

3.
1/2

baths, finished rec. |
room. Available June |

1st. $1,600/month.
Richard Hierman,
Re/Max Blue Springs

905-878-7777.

Heather& I Lergk

- Share

first/last, |

Over |

Townhouses
for Rent

TOWNHOUSE
Dominion Seed
House area. Brand
new, 3-bedroom, 3

bathrooms, 5-
appliances, A/C.
Mattamy built.

Available July 1st.
$1,350/month plus

- utilities. Non-smoking,
no pets. First/last. Call |

David 905-702-0120.
Rooms for Rent

& Wanted
FURNISHED room
for rent in newly
renovated Acton
townhouse for clean,
quiet, working, non-
smoker. Laundry,
cable, A/C and
utilities included.
kitchen,
bathroom. Short
term welcome. $115
/week. Call between

' 4:30-8:00pm. Call

519-853-3004.

FURNISHED room in
Georgetown, use of
kitchen, cable,
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